PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6102711

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
	Corrective Assignment to correct the ASSIGNEE ADDRESS previously recorded on Reel 048611 Frame 0929. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the ASSIGNMENT.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
RICHARD A. POLLOCK	05/12/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	RICHARD A. POLLOCK
Street Address:	49 HABERSHAM COVE LN
City:	ATLANTA
State/Country:	GEORGIA
Postal Code:	30305

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8692140
Patent Number:	8963025
Patent Number:	9347817
Patent Number:	8704178

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (561)989-9812

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 5619899811

Email: TMBoca@FleitIP.com

Correspondent Name: JOSE GUTMAN

Address Line 1: 4800 N. FEDERAL HIGHWAY

Address Line 2: SUITE B-306

Address Line 4: BOCA RATON, FLORIDA 33431

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	9074-G0001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOSE GUTMAN
SIGNATURE:	/Jose Gutman/
DATE SIGNED:	05/12/2020

Total Attachments: 1

PATENT REEL: 053211 FRAME: 0287 source=Change of Address For an Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 053211 FRAME: 0288

CHANGE OF ADDRESS FOR AN ASSIGNMENT

Please change the **Assignee**'s (RECEIVING PARTY DATA) address for: TYPE CONVEYANCE: **SECURITY INTEREST, FOR PATENTS REEL: 048611** FRAME: 0929 **OLD ADDRESS:** Richard A. Pollock 19519 Weaver Circle Cornelius, NC. 28031 **NEW ADDRESS TO CHANGE TO:** Richard A. Pollock 49 Habersham Cove Ln Atlanta, GA 30305 NAME OF SUBMITTER: **JOSE GUTMAN** SIGNATURE: /Jose Gutman/ DATE SIGNED: 05/12/2020

RECORDED: 05/12/2020

PATENT REEL: 053211 FRAME: 0289